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No 10 BAGARRE Cedric (Rg=7)

Pass 13 2:55.028

Pass 21 4:14.184 1 1:19.156 *

Pass 30 5:25.777 2 1:11.593 *

Pass 40 6:37.422 3 1:11.645

In 53 8:03.502 4 1:26.080

No 11 BERNARD Christophe (Rg=5)

In 10 2:22.369

Pass 107 18:15.527 1 15:53.158 *

Pass 111 19:30.129 2 1:14.602 *

Pass 116 20:40.860 3 1:10.731 *

No 20 PAULUS Stéphane (Rg=1)

Pass 7 1:56.919

Pass 17 3:09.962 1 1:13.043 **

Pass 23 4:21.332 2 1:11.370 **

Pass 32 5:31.641 3 1:10.309 **

Pass 41 6:41.944 4 1:10.303 **

Pass 50 7:51.868 5 1:09.924 **

In 60 9:08.412 6 1:16.544

Pass 84 13:37.932 7 4:29.520

Pass 89 14:48.493 8 1:10.561

Pass 94 15:58.027 9 1:09.534 *

Pass 101 17:06.542 10 1:08.515 **

In 106 18:04.250 11 57.708

No 34 MONGRENIER Eric (Rg=2)

Pass 9 2:18.144

Pass 19 3:31.925 1 1:13.781 *

Pass 29 4:42.296 2 1:10.371 **

Pass 38 5:52.634 3 1:10.338 *

In 48 7:14.693 4 1:22.059

Pass 64 9:45.685 5 2:30.992

Pass 71 10:55.165 6 1:09.480 **

Pass 77 12:05.080 7 1:09.915

Pass 82 13:14.535 8 1:09.455 **

Pass 88 14:24.540 9 1:10.005

In 96 16:10.664 10 1:46.124

No 38 DESLIAS Anthony (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:48.770

Pass 15 3:07.666 1 1:18.896 *

Pass 25 4:25.286 2 1:17.620 *

Pass 35 5:40.520 3 1:15.234 *

Pass 45 6:56.813 4 1:16.293

In 56 8:27.378 5 1:30.565

In 87 14:10.502 6 5:43.124

Pass 97 16:13.466 7 2:02.964

Pass 103 17:30.127 8 1:16.661

Pass 109 18:46.039 9 1:15.912

Pass 114 20:01.432 10 1:15.393

In 119 21:39.376 11 1:37.944

No 41 BERTHEREAU Emmanuel (Rg=10)

Pass 11 2:37.142

Pass 20 4:04.881 1 1:27.739 *

Pass 31 5:28.482 2 1:23.601 *

Pass 44 6:51.422 3 1:22.940 *

Pass 55 8:12.971 4 1:21.549 *

Pass 63 9:33.862 5 1:20.891 *

Pass 70 10:54.988 6 1:21.126

Pass 78 12:15.406 7 1:20.418 *

Pass 83 13:36.282 8 1:20.876

Pass 92 14:56.108 9 1:19.826 *

Pass 98 16:16.298 10 1:20.190

In 104 17:42.144 11 1:25.846

No 47 DANDINE Nicolas (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:47.930

Pass 14 3:05.618 1 1:17.688 **

Pass 22 4:19.700 2 1:14.082 *

Pass 34 5:34.799 3 1:15.099

Pass 43 6:48.716 4 1:13.917 *

Pass 52 8:02.143 5 1:13.427 *

Pass 61 9:14.842 6 1:12.699 *

Pass 68 10:27.591 7 1:12.749

Pass 74 11:42.140 8 1:14.549

Pass 80 12:55.518 9 1:13.378

Pass 86 14:07.748 10 1:12.230 *

Pass 93 15:20.251 11 1:12.503

Pass 100 16:32.271 12 1:12.020 *

Pass 105 17:43.892 13 1:11.621 *

Pass 110 18:55.955 14 1:12.063

Pass 115 20:06.357 15 1:10.402 *

No 56 BAYON Fabien (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:54.621

Pass 16 3:09.090 1 1:14.469 **

Pass 24 4:22.290 2 1:13.200 *

Pass 33 5:33.289 3 1:10.999 *

Pass 42 6:44.491 4 1:11.202

Pass 51 7:55.567 5 1:11.076

Pass 59 9:06.985 6 1:11.418

Pass 67 10:17.249 7 1:10.264 *

In 73 11:41.668 8 1:24.419

Pass 90 14:49.815 9 3:08.147

In 99 16:17.608 10 1:27.793
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No 62 PATRICK Emmanuel (Rg=9)

Pass 3 1:44.445

Pass 18 3:10.869 1 1:26.424 *

Pass 27 4:30.945 2 1:20.076 *

Pass 37 5:51.419 3 1:20.474

Pass 47 7:10.107 4 1:18.688 *

Pass 57 8:28.200 5 1:18.093 *

Pass 65 9:46.437 6 1:18.237

Pass 72 11:04.676 7 1:18.239

Pass 79 12:23.082 8 1:18.406

In 85 13:51.320 9 1:28.238

In 112 19:38.386 10 5:47.066

No 69 MAUCONDUIT Sebastien (Rg=11)

Pass 12 2:52.976

Pass 26 4:25.531 1 1:32.555 *

Pass 39 5:54.883 2 1:29.352 *

Pass 49 7:22.985 3 1:28.102 *

Pass 58 8:50.576 4 1:27.591 *

Pass 66 10:15.309 5 1:24.733 *

Pass 75 11:42.154 6 1:26.845

Pass 81 13:09.695 7 1:27.541

In 91 14:49.852 8 1:40.157

No 76 POCHON Cédric (Rg=6)

In 8 2:10.628

Pass 28 4:32.904 1 2:22.276 *

Pass 36 5:46.331 2 1:13.427 *

Pass 46 6:58.788 3 1:12.457 *

Pass 54 8:11.651 4 1:12.863

Pass 62 9:23.215 5 1:11.564 *

Pass 69 10:34.665 6 1:11.450 *

In 76 11:54.237 7 1:19.572

Pass 95 16:06.346 8 4:12.109

Pass 102 17:17.381 9 1:11.035 *

Pass 108 18:29.374 10 1:11.993

Pass 113 19:40.158 11 1:10.784 *

In 117 21:04.145 12 1:23.987


